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48 Atherstone/Leicester - Coventry
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48 Atherstone/Leicester - Coventry via Nuneaton
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Saturdays

Operator: SMR

Haymarket Bus Station (Stand HY)
Western Park, Dovelands School (opp)
Leicester Forest East, Red Cow (opp)
Ronald Toon Road (opp) )

Earl Shilton, Almeys Lane (adj)

Library (o/s)

Barwell, The Square (nr)

Hinckley, Barley Sheaf (adj) )
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station (Stand

D

?h(g Crescent Bus Station '\fStand CD)
Nuneaton, Coniston Wa'y‘( r)
Nuneaton, Kingsbridge Road (Nr)

Bus Interchange (Stand A3)
Glascote Heath, Ivatt (Adj)
Stonydelph, Pennine Way (Opp)
Elizabeth Avenue Add)

Dordon, Cross Walk ( Rp)

Grendon, Swan Farmé dj) )
Baddesley Ensor, Baddesley Ensor Social Club

i
rendon, Post Office (Adj
&dhdon, Post Office (Adi
Atherstone College (Opp
Bus Station (Adie) )
Mancetter, Post Office (Opp)
Hartshill Runeaton Road (Adj)
Victoria Road

1503 1528 1548
15421602

15521612

ARR

DEP

DO

Nuneaton, Ma‘{}:c';_etter Road (Adj)

Bus Station
Bus Station (Stand B2
Bus Station (Stand B2

Nuneaton, Middlemarch Road (Opp)

Hazel Grove

Ad
Bedworth, AI$ Sal%ts Square (Adj)
Blackhorse Road (Adj)

Longford, Longford Sqg

¢ fOPr\)XI
Blshoggate Green, Courtaulds Way (opp)
ury’s (Stop TS3)

Sains|

Route 48 is operated by Stage
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48 Atherstone/Leicester - Coventry via Nuneaton

Saturdays

Operator; SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR
Haymarket Bus Station (Stand HY) 183819081938 — 2008 — — — —
Western Park, Dovelands School (opp) 18521922 1952 22
Leicester Forest East, Red Cow (opp) 1902 19322002
Ronald Toon Road (opp) ‘ ‘
Earl Shilton, Almeys Lane (adj)
Librar (o/sj 191619462016
Barwell, The Square (nr) 19251955 2025
Hinckley, Barley Sheaf (adj) ) 19352005 2035
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station (Stand ARR1937 2007 2037

?Eg Crescent Bus Station '\fStand CD) DEP194020102040
Nuneaton, Coniston Way (Nr)

Nuneaton, Kingsbridge Road (Nr)

Bus Interchange (Stand A3)
Glascote Heath, Ivatt (Adj)
Stonydelph, Pennine Way (Opp)
Elizabeth Avenue ﬂ{-\d')
Dordon, Cross Walk ( Rp)
Grendon, Swan Farmé dj) )
Baddesley Ensor, Baddesley Ensor Social Club

i
&¥hdon, Post Office (Ad
Atherstone College (Opp

Bus Station (Adj)

Mancetter, Post Office (Opp)
Hartshill Riuneaton Road (Adj)
Victoria Road )
Nuneaton, Mancetter Road (Adj)
Bus Station (Adj) 20252055
Bus Station (Stand B2 ARR1955 —  —
Bus Station (Stand B2 DEF2000
Nuneaton, Middlemarch Road (Opp) 20‘06

(AR R R A
N

N N

= o
o

2214 —
213022182255
2136 22‘24 23‘01
%1 4422322309

w

Hazel Grove (Adj) )

Bedworth, All Saints Square (Adj) 2014
Blackhorse Road éAd]) 2018
Longford, Longford Square }op% 2022
Bls_hoggate Green, Courtaulds Way (opp) 2030
Sainsbury’s (Stop TS3) 2038

Route 48 is operated by Stagecoach Warwickshire
RAILWAY TERRACE, RUGBY, WARWICKSHIRE, CV21 3HS Tel: 01788 62036

Operator: SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR

e

[ R O B B B Y
(&}

ke

(R R R
N
(=1 =
g
(o]

21382208 2256 2333

Haymarket Bus Station (Stand HY) - - - - 095 - - 1015 - — 1115 - — 1215 — —
Western Park, Dovelands School (opp) - - - - - — 0926 - — 1026 - — 1126 — — 1226 — —
Leicester Forest East, Red Cow (opp) - - - - - — 0938 - — 1038 — — 1138 — — 1238 — —
Ronald Toon Road (opp) - - = = = = ‘ - = ‘ - = ‘ - = ‘ - =
Earl Shilton, Aimeys Lane (adj) - - - - = = - - - - - - - -
Library (o/s) - - - = = — 0949 - — 1049 — — 1149 — — 1249 - —
Barwell, The Square (nr) - - - - - = 09%7 - - 1057 - — 1157 — — 1257 — —
Hinckley, Barley Sheaf (adj) ) - - - - - - 1007 - - 1107 - — 1207 — — 1307 — —
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station (Stand ARR — - — - - -1009 - — 1109 — — 1209 — — 1309 — -—
?Eg Crescent Bus Station (Stand CD) bEP — - - - — — 10151050 — 11151150 — 12151250 — 13151350 —
Nuneaton, Coniston Way (Nr e — 1057 — 1157 — 1257 — 1357 —
Nuneaton, Kingsbridge Road (Nr) - - = = = = 1101 — 1201 — 1301 — 1401 —
Bus Interchange (Stand A3) - - - - = = 1037 — 1237 —
Glascote Heath, Ivatt (Adj) - - - - - - 1047 - 1247 -
Stpnzdelph, Pennine Way (Opp) - - - = - - 1052 — 1252 —
Elizabeth Avenue A%) - - — 088 - - 1058 - 1258 -
Dordon, Cross Walk ( Rp) - —  — 0907 — — 1107 - 1307 -
Grendon, Swan Farmé dj) ) - -  — 0910 — — 1110 - 1310 -
Baddesley Ensor, Baddesley Ensor Social Club - -  — 0914 - - 1114 - 1314 -
i
@‘ré%don, Post Office (Adj - -  — 0918 — — 1118 - 1318 -
Atherstone College (Opp - - - 1 = = \ — \ —
Bus Station (Ad]e) ) -  — = 0925 — 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425
Mancetter, Post Office (Opp) - — — 0929 — 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429
Hartshill RNuneaton Road (Adj) -  — — 0933 — 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433
Victoria Road ) - — — 0937 — 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437
Nuneaton, Mancetter Road (Adj) -  — — 0940 — 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440
Bus Station (Ad - = - \ - | 1030 | 1130 | 1230 | 1330 \
Bus Station (Stand B2 ARR —  —  — 0950 — 1050 — 11101150 — 12101250 — 13101350 — 14101450
Bus Station (Stand B2 DEPQ716 — 0915095510251055 — 11251155 — 12251255 — 13251355 — 14251455
Nuneaton, Middlemarch Road (Opp) 0722 — 0921100110311101 — 11311201 — 12311301 — 13311401 — 14311501
Hazel Grove $Ad i) . 07300830 | \ | = ] I I I |
Bedworth, All Saints Square (Adj) 0735083509281008 10381108 — 11381208 — 12381308 — 13381408 — 14381508
Blackhorse Road (Adj) 073908390932101210421112 — 11421212 — 12421312 — 13421412 — 14421512
Longford, Longford Square }op% 07430843093610171047 1117 — 11471217 — 12471317 — 13471417 — 14471517
Bishopgate Green, Courtaulds Way (opp) 0751 08510944102610561126 — 11561226 — 12561326 — 13561426 — 14561526
Sainsbury’s (Stop TS3) 0759 08590952103511051135 — 12051235 — 13051335 — 14051435 — 15051535

Route 48 is operated by Stagecoach Warwickshire
RAILWAY TERRACE, RUGBY, WARWICKSHIRE, CV21 3HS Tel: 01788 62036



48 Atherstone/Leicester - Coventry

via Nuneaton

Haymarket Bus Station (Stand HY)
Western Park, Dovelands School (opp)
Leicester Forest East, Red Cow (opp)
Ronald Toon Road (opp) )

Earl Shilton, Almeys Lane (adj)

Library (o/s)

Barwell, The Square (nr)

Hinckley, Barley Sheaf (adj) )
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station (Stand

?Eg Crescent Bus Station '\fStand CD)
Nuneaton, Coniston Way (Nr)
Nuneaton, Kingsbridge Road (Nr)

Bus Interchange (Stand A3)
Glascote Heath, Ivatt (Adj)
Stonydelph, Pennine Way (Opp)
Elizabeth Avenue ﬂ{-\d')

Dordon, Cross Walk ( Rp)

Grendon, Swan Farm (Adj)

Baddesley Ensor, Bacjdesley Ensor Social Club

i
@ré?\don, Post Office (Adj
Atherstone College (Opp
Bus Station (Ad

Mancetter, Post Office (Opp)
Hartshill Runeaton Road (Adj)
Victoria Road )
Nuneaton, Mancetter Road (Adj)
Bus Station (Adj)

Bus Station (Stand B2

Bus Station (Stand B2

Nuneaton, Middlemarch Road (Opp)
Hazel Grove (Adj) )
Bedworth, All Saints Square (Adj)
Blackhorse Road éAd])
Longford, Longford Square }op%
Bls_hoggate Green, Courtaulds Way (opp)
Sainsbury’s (Stop TS3)

Route 48 is operated by Stagecoach Warwickshire
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RAILWAY TERRACE, RUGBY, WARWICKSHIRE, CV21 3HS Tel: 01788 62036

48 Coventry - Atherstone/Leicester

Sainsbury’s (Stop TS3) .

Bishopgate Green, Courtaulds Way (adj)

Longford, Longford Square (adj)

Lord Ra ia|_1 (Opp)

Iceland ?Ad ) )

Nuneaton, Middlemarch Road &Adj)

Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand C2)

Bus Station (Stand C2)

Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1)

Bus Station (Stand A1) .

Nuneaton, North Warwickshire College (Adj)

Nuneaton, Higham Lane School (Opp)

Nuneaton, Coniston Way (Ad

The Crescent Bus Station (Stand CE)

Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station (Stand
E

ga)ley Sheaf (opp)

Barwell, The Square (before) .

Earl Shilton, Mountfield Road (adj)

Leicester Forest East, Red Cow {ac}J)

Western Park, Dovelands School (o/s)

Haymarket Bus Station (Stand HY)

Nuneaton, Tuttle Hill (Nr

Nuneaton, Victoria Roa

Hartshill, Green (Adk .

Mancetter, Church (Adj)

Bus Station (Adj)

Grendon, Boot Inn

Baddesley Ensor,

o

@r&\don, Swan Farm (Opp)

Dordon, Cross Walk (Adjs)

Elizabeth Avenue (Adj) .
Stonydelph, Pennine Way (Adj)
Glascote Heath, Hawksworth 8opp)
Arriva Bus Depot éAd])

Ronald Toon Roa (opP)
Atherstone, Long Stree
Atherstone, Long Street
Atherstone College (Opp)
Bus Station (Acg)

Hazel Grove (Adj)

Route 48 is operated by Stagecoach Warwickshire

Operator: SMR S|

gkgp .
addesley Ensor Social Club

ARR —

0552

via Nuneaton

DEP0551 0621 0627 ‘ 0637 0644
ARR 0632

DEP ‘ ‘
0556 0626 0632

ARR(0605 0635 0641
DEP0606 0636 0642
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DEP
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06510706
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0704 0720
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0731 0747
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RAILWAY TERRACE, RUGBY, WARWICKSHIRE, CV21 3HS Tel: 01788 62036
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48 Coventry - Atherstone/Leicester

Operator:

DEP
ARR
DEP

Sainsbury’s (Stop TS3) .

Bishopgate Green, Courtaulds Way (adj)

Longford, Longford Square (adj)

Lord Ra ial] (Opp)

Iceland ?Ad ) )

Nuneaton, Middlemarch Road &Adj)

Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand C2)

Bus Station (Stand C2)

Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1)

Bus Station (Stand A1) .

Nuneaton, North Warwickshire College (Adj)

Nuneaton, Higham Lane School (Opp)

Nuneaton, Coniston Way (Ad

The Crescent Bus Station (Stand CE) ARR

Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station (Stand DEP
E

gazley Sheaf (opp)

Barwell, The Square (before) .

Earl Shilton, Mountfield Road (adj)

Leicester Forest East, Red Cow {adj)

Western Park, Dovelands School g?/s)

Haymarket Bus Station (Stand HY)

Nuneaton, Tuttle Hill (Nr

Nuneaton, Victoria Roa

Hartshill, Green (AdR .

Mancetter, Church (Adj)

Bus Station (Adj) )

Grendon, Boot Inn &A(ﬂ) .

Baddesley Ensor, Baddesley Ensor Social Club
o

@ré%don, Swan Farm (Opp)

Dordon, Cross Walk (A_djs)

Elizabeth Avenue (Adj) .

Stonydelph, Pennine Way (Adj)

Glascote Heath, Hawksworth Jopp)

Arriva Bus Depot éAd])

Ronald Toon Roa (opP)

Atherstone, Long Stree

ARR

Atherstone, Long Street DEP

Atherstone College (Opp)
Bus Station (Acg‘)
Hazel Grove (Adj)

Route 48 is operated by Stagecoach Warwickshire

RAILWAY TERRACE, RUGBY, WARWICKSHIRE,

Operator:

Sainsbury’s (Stop TS3)
Lord Ragian
Iceland (Adj ©pp)

&
Bus Station (Stand C2)
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1)
Nuneaton, Higham Lane School (Opp)
Nuneaton, Coniston Way (Ad

and CE) ARR

DEP
E
gazley Sheaf (opp)
Barwell, The Square (before)
Western Park, Dovelands School g?/s))
Haymarket Bus Station (Stand HY)
Hartshill, Green (AdR .
(Ad))

Grendon, Boot Inn
Dordon, Cross Walk (Adj
Stonydelph, Pennine Way (Ade')

opp)
Ronald Toon
Atherstone, Long Street

ﬁ)

Hazel Grove (Adj)

ARR

Bishopgate Green, Courtaulds Way (adj)
Longford Lon8forci Square (adj)
Nuneaton, Middlemarch Road
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand
Bus Station (Stand A1) .
Nuneaton, North Warwickshire College (Adj)
The Crescent Bus Station (Stan
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station (Stand
Earl Shilton, Mountfield Road (adj)
Leicester Forest East, Red Cow {adj
Nuneaton, Tuttle Hill (Nr
Nuneaton, Victoria Roa
Mancetter, Church
Bus Station (Adj) )
gﬂ) .
Baddesley Ensor, Baddesley Ensor Social Club
o
@ré%don, Swan Farm (Osyp)
Elizabeth Avenue (Adj)
Glascote Heath, Hawksworth
Arriva Bus Depot éAdi)
oa (OPP)
Atherstone, Long Stree o
Atherstone College (O
Bus Station (A ge (Opp)

Route 48 is operated by Stagecoach Warwickshire

RAILWAY TERRACE, RUGBY, WARWICKSHIRE,

via Nuneaton

SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR
0753 — 08030815 — 0837084708570907 091709270937 094709571007 10171027 1037
0800 — 08110823 — 08450855090509150924 09340944 09541004 1014 1024 1034 1044
0811 — 08200832 — 08550905091509250933 09430953 100310131023 1033 1043 1053
0815 — 08240835 — 08590909 091909290937 09470957 10071017 1027 1037 1047 1057
0823 — 08320842 — 090709170927 0937 09450955 100510151025 10351045 10551105
0833 — 08420852 — 091709270937 0947 095510051015102510351045105511051115

— 0856 — ‘ 0939 ‘ 0959 1017 ‘ 1037 ‘ 1057 ‘ 1117 ‘
— 0904 0924 0944 1004 1024 1044 1104 1124
— ‘ 0904 ‘ 0929 ‘ 0949 ‘ 1007 ‘ 1027 1047 ‘ 1107 ‘ 1127
0845 0911 0934 0954 1014 1034 1054 1114 1134
09‘09 09‘29 09‘49 1 0‘09 1 0‘29 1 0‘49 1 1‘09 1 1‘29
0921 0941 1001 1021 1041 1101 1121 1141
0924 0944 1004 1024 1044 1104 1124 1144
0926 0946 1006 1026 1046 1106 1126 1146
0936 0956 1016 1036 1056 1116 1136 1156
0942 1002 1022 1042 1102 1122 1142 1202
0953 1013 1033 1053 1113 1133 1153 1213
1004 1024 1044 1104 1124 1144 1204 1224
019 1039 1059 1119 1139 1159 1219 1239
0852 — 0918 — 0941 — 1001 — 1021 — 1041 — 1101 — 1121 — 1141
0855 — 0921 — 0944 — 1004 — 1024 — 1044 — 1104 — 1124 — 1144
0900 — 0926 — 0949 — 1009 — 1029 — 1049 — 1109 — 1129 — 1149
0906 — 0932 — 0955 — 1015 — 1035 — 1055 — 1115 — 1135 — 1155
0910 — 0936 — 0959 — 1019 — 1039 — 1059 — 1119 — 1139 — 1159

0845

CV21 3HS Tel: 01788 62036

SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR
0

104710571107 11171127 113711471157 1207 1217 1227 1237 1247 1257 1307 1317 1327 1337
105411041114 11241134 11441154 1204 1214 1224 1234 1244 1254 1304 1314 1324 1334 1344
110311131123 11331143 11531203 1213 1223 1233 1243 1253 1303 1313 1323 1333 1343 1353
110711171127 11371147 1157 1207 1217 1227 1237 1247 1257 1307 1317 1327 1337 1347 1357
1115112511351145 1155 1205 1215 1225 1235 1245 1255 1305 1315 1325 1335 1345 1355 1405
112511351145 1155 1205 1215 1225 1235 1245 1255 1305 1315 1325 1335 1345 1355 1405 1415
1137 ‘ 1157 ‘ 1217 ‘ 1237 ‘ 1257 1317 ‘ 1337 ‘ 1357 ‘ 1417
1144 1204 1224 1244 1304 1324 1344 1404 1424
‘ 1147 ‘ 1207 ‘ 1227 ‘ 1247 ‘ 1307 ‘ 1327 1347 ‘ 1407 ‘ 1427
1154 1214 1234 1254 1314 1334 1354 1415 1435
11r9 12f9 12f9 12r9 13f9 13f9 13r9 14f0 14f0
1201 1221 1241 1301 1321 1341 1401 1422 1442
1204 1224 1244 1304 1324 1344 1404 1425 1445
1206 1226 1246 1306 1326 1346 1406 1447
1216 1236 1256 1316 1336 1356 1416 1457
1242 1302 1322 1342 1402 1422 1503
1253 1313 1333 1353 1413 1433 1514
1304 1324 1344 1404 1424 1444 1525
1339 1359 1439 1459 1540
1201 1221 — 1241 — 1301 1321 — 1341 — 1401 1422 — 1442
1204 1224 — 1244 — 1304 1324 — 1344 — 1404 1425 — 1445
1209 1229 — 1249 — 1309 1329 — 1349 — 1409 1430 — 1450
1215 1235 — 1255 — 1315 1335 — 1355 — 1415 1436 — 1456
1219 1239 — 1259 — 1319 1339 — 1359 — 1419 1440 — 1500
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CV21 3HS Tel: 01788 62036



48 Coventry - Atherstone/Leicester via Nuneaton

Operator; SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR
Sainsbury’s (Stop TS3) 134713571407 141714271437 1447 1457 1507 1517 1527 1537 1547 1557 1607 1617 1627 1637
Bishopgate Green, Courtaulds Way (adj) 135414041414 14241434 144414541504 1514 1524 1534 1544 1554 1604 1614 1626 1636 1646
Longford, Longford Square (adj) 14031413142314331443 145315031513 1523 1533 1543 15531603 1 16251636 1646 1656
Lord Ra ia[l( PP) 140714171427 1437 1447 1457 1507 1517 1527 1537 1547 1559 1609 6291642 16521702
Iceland ?Ad ) ) 141514251435 144514551505 15151525 15 711
Nuneaton, Middlemarch Road &Adj) 1425143514451455 15051515 1525 1535 15
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand C2) ARR1437 ‘ 1457 ‘ 1519 ‘ 1539 ‘ 557 ‘ 1617 ‘ 1640 ‘ 1700 17231733
Bus Station (Stand C2) DEP1444 1504 1524 1544 603 1623 1647
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1) ARR 1447 507 ‘ 1527 1547 ‘ 1607 ‘ 1
Bus Station (Stand A1) _ DEP 1455 515 1535 1555 1615 1 1
Nuneaton, North Warwickshire College (Adj) 1450 1510 1530 1550 1609 1629 1653 1713 1736 1756
Nuneaton, Higham Lane School (Opp) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Nuneaton, Coniston Way (Ad
The Crescent Bus Station (Stand CE) ARR1502 1522 1542 1602 1621 1643
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station (Stand DEP1505 1525 1547 1607 1626 1646

E
gazley Sheaf (opp) 1507
Barwell, The Square (before) . 1517
Earl Shilton, Mountfield Road (adj) 1523
Leicester Forest East, Red Cow {adj)
Western Park, Dovelands School g?/s) 1547
Haymarket Bus Station (Stand HY) 1606
Nuneaton, Tuttle Hill (Nr -
Nuneaton, Victoria Roa
Hartshill, Green (AdR .
Mancetter, Church (Adj)
Bus Station (Adj) )
Grendon, Boot Inn &A(ﬂ) .
Baddesley Ensor, Baddesley Ensor Social Club

o
@ré%don, Swan Farm (Opp)
Dordon, Cross Walk (A_djs)
Elizabeth Avenue (Adj) .
Stonydelph, Pennine Way (Adj)
Glascote Heath, Hawksworth Jopp)

Arriva Bus Depot éAd])

Ronald Toon Roa (opP)

Atherstone, Long Stree ARR
Atherstone, Long Street DEP
Atherstone College (Opp)

Bus Station (Acg)

Hazel Grove (Adj
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Route 48 is operated by Stagecoach Warwickshire
RAILWAY TERRACE, RUGBY, WARWICKSHIRE, CV21 3HS Tel: 01788 62036

Operator: SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR
Sainsbury’s (Stop TS3) . 164716571707 171717271737 17471757 1811 1831 1846 1906 1926 194120112041 2111
Bishopgate Green, Courtaulds Way (adj) 165617061716 17241736 1744 1754 1804 1818 1836 1851 1911 1931 1946201620462116
Longford, Longford Square (adj) 170717171726 17351746 1753 1803 1813 1827 1845 1900 1920 1940 1955 2025 2055 2125
Lord Ragian (Opp) 17131723173217391752 1757 1807 1817 1831 1849 1904 1924 1944 19592029 2059 2129
Iceland ?Ad' ] ] 1722173217411747 1801 1805 1815 18251839 1857 19121932 1952 2007 20372107 2137
Nuneaton, Middlemarch Road &Adj) 17321742 117571811 181518251835 18491904 1919 1939 1959
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand C2) R 3 ‘ 1911
Bus Station (Stand C2) DEP 1914
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1) ARR1744 ‘ 1809 ‘ 1901 ‘ 2121 ‘
Bus Station (Stand A1)  DEP1750 1820 19
Nuneaton, North Warwickshire College (Adj) 1816 1835 1919 2016 2157
Nuneaton, Higham Lane School (Opp) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Nuneaton, Coniston Way (Ad
The Crescent Bus Station (Stand CE) ARR 1831 1852
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station (Stand DEP 1834 1855

E
gazley Sheaf (opp) 1836 1857
Barwell, The Square (before) . 1846 1907
Earl Shilton, Mountfield Road (adj) 1852 1913
Leicester Forest East, Red Cow {adj)
Western Park, Dovelands School g?/s) 1914
Haymarket Bus Station (Stand HY)
Nuneaton, Tuttle Hill (Nr
Nuneaton, Victoria Roa
Hartshill, Green (AdR .
Mancetter, Church (Adj)
Bus Station (Adj) )
Grendon, Boot Inn &A(ﬂ) .
Baddesley Ensor, Baddesley Ensor Social Club

o
@ré%don, Swan Farm (Opp)
Dordon, Cross Walk (A_djs)
Elizabeth Avenue (Adj) .
Stonydelph, Pennine Way (Adj)
Glascote Heath, Hawksworth Jopp)
Arriva Bus Depot éA(d])
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Atherstone, Long Stree ARR1818
Atherstone, Long Street DEP1818
Atherstone College (Opp) 1822
Bus Station (Acg) - 17
Hazel Grove (Adj
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Route 48 is operated by Stagecoach Warwickshire
RAILWAY TERRACE, RUGBY, WARWICKSHIRE, CV21 3HS Tel: 01788 62036



48 Coventry - Atherstone/Leicester

via

Nuneaton

Operator SMR SMR SMR SMR
21412211 2259 2336
214622162304 2341
215522252313 2350
215922292317 2354
2207 2237 2325 0002
221 4224423320009

Sainsbury’ sé top TS3)
Bishopgate reen Courtaulds Way (adj)
Longford, Lon

Lord Ra ian(
Iceland M
Nuneaton, Middlemarch Road

8for Square (adj)
Nuneaton, Bus Statlon (Stand é)

Bus Station (Stand C2)

Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1)

Bus Station (Stand A1

Nuneaton, North Warwickshire College (Adj)
Nuneaton, Higham Lane School (Opp)
Nuneaton, Coniston Way é

The Crescent Bus Statlon (Stand CE)
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station (Stand

ga ley Sheaf (o é PP)
Barwell, The Square (before)

Earl Shllton Mountfield Road (adj)
Leicester Forest East, Red Cow {adj
Western Park, Dovelands School g?/s)
Haymarket Bus Station (Stand H
Nuneaton, Tuttle Hill (Nr

Nuneaton Victoria Roa

Hartshill, Green Ad&

Mancetter, Church (Ad))

Bus Station (Adj)
Grendon, Boot Inn
Baddesley Ensor,

@‘r&\don Swan Farm (Opp)
Dordon, Cross Walk Adjg)
Elizabeth Avenue (Ad
Stonydelph, Pennine Way (Adj)
Glascote Heath, Hawksworth (opp)
Arriva Bus De oté

Ronald Toon Roa (opP)
Atherstone, Long Stree
Atherstone, Long Street
Atherstone College (Opp)

Bus Station (A J

Hazel Grove (A

Route 48 is operated by Stagecoach Warwickshire

adl
desley Ensor Social Club

DEP
ARR
DEP

ARR
DEP

ARR
DEP

2221225123390016

RAILWAY TERRACE, RUGBY, WARWICKSHIRE, CV21 3HS Tel: 01788 62036

Saturdays

Operator: SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR

Sainsbury’ sé top TS3)

Bishopgate Green Courtaulds Way (adj)
Longford, Lon 8forci Square (adj)

Lord Ra ian (

Iceland M

Nuneaton, Middlemarch Road &
Nuneaton, Bus Statlon (Stand

Bus Station (Stand C2)

Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1)

Bus Station (Stand A1

Nuneaton, North Warwickshire College (Adj)
Nuneaton, Higham Lane School (Opp)
Nuneaton, Coniston Way é

The Crescent Bus Statlon (Stand CE)
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station (Stand

ga ley Sheaf (o é PP)
Barwell, The Square (before)
Earl Shllton Mountfield Road (adj)
Leicester Forest East, Red Cow
Western Park, Dovelands School
Haymarket Bus Station (Stand H
Nuneaton, Tuttle Hill (Nr
Nuneaton Victoria Roa
Hartshill, Green Ad/l
Mancetter, Church (Ad))

Bus Station (Adj)
Grendon, Boot Inn
Baddesley Ensor,

@‘r&\don Swan Farm (Opp)
Dordon, Cross Walk Ad]?
Elizabeth Avenue (Ad
Stonydelph, Pennine Way (Adj)
Glascote Heath, Hawksworth (opp)
Arriva Bus De oté

Ronald Toon Roa (opP)
Atherstone, Long Stree
Atherstone, Long Street
Atherstone College (Opp)

Bus Station (A J

Hazel Grove (A 1)

Route 48 is operated by Stagecoach Warwickshire

{%3]3)

adl
desley Ensor Social Club

ARR
DEP0551
ARR ‘
DEP
0556

ARR0605
DEP0606

ARR
DEP

o000 00
DO
R R A N AR AR RN AR R - - o
oO—=01h00

- — — 0633 - — 0707 — — 0743 — — 0815 — 08320847
- - - — 0638 — — 0713 — — 0750 — — 0823 — 08400855
- -  — — 0647 — — 0722 — — 0759 — — 0832 — 08500905
- - - — 0651 — — 0726 — — 0803 — — 0835 — 08540909
- -  — — 0659 — — 0734 — — 0811 — — 0842 — 09020917
- - - — 0706 — — 0741 — — 0821 — — 0852 — 09120927
— ‘ — 0748 — 0835 — — — ‘ 0939
— 063706440709 0731 — 0751 — 08190839 — 0904 0924 0944
oo ||| G o7 | os7 | | omss 8301 | 8B4
0636 0715 0747 0817 0845 0911 0934
06‘42 06‘49 07‘1 4 07‘36 07‘56 08‘24 08‘44 09‘09 09‘29 09‘49
0651 0706 0731 0751 0808 0836 0856 0921 0941 1001
06520707 0732 0756 0811 0839 0859 0924 0944 1004
0654 0709 0734 0758 0813 08410901 0926 0946 1006
0704 0720 0745 0808 0824 08510911 0936 0956 1016
07110727 0752 0814 0830 08570917 0942 1002 1022
07220738 0803 0825 0843 0908 0928 0953 1013 1033
073107470812 0836 0859 09190939 1004 1024 1044
075208110839 0851 0914 0934 0954 1019 39 1059
0643 0722 — 0754 — 0824 0852 — 0918 — 0941 —
0646 — — — 0725 — 0757 — 0827 — — 0855 — 0921 — 0944 —
0650 — — — 0730 — 0802 — 0832 — — 0900 — 0926 — 0949 -
0655 — — — 0736 — 0808 — 0838 — — 0906 — 0932 — 0955 —
- — — 0740 — 0812 — 0842 — — 0910 — 0936 — 0959 -
0858 — — -~ — — - - = = = = = == ==
059 — — — — - = = = = = = = = = = =
7 R

RAILWAY TERRACE, RUGBY, WARWICKSHIRE, CV21 3HS Tel: 01788 62036



48 Coventry - Atherstone/Leicester via Nuneaton

Saturdays

Operator: SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR
— 09020922 — 093209470957 100710171027 1037 1047 1057

09100929 — 0

09200938 —

09240942 — 095210071017 1027 1837 10471

Sainsbury’s (Stop TS3) .
Bishopgate Green, Courtaulds Way (adj)
Longford, Longford Square (adj)

Lord Ra ia|_1 (Opp)

Iceland ?Ad ) )
Nuneaton, Middlemarch Road &Adj)
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand C2) ARR
Bus Station (Stand C2 DEP
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1) ARR ‘ 1012 1022 ‘ 1047 ‘ 1107 1127 ‘ 1147 ‘ 1207 1227 ‘
Bus Station (Stand A1)  DEPQ954 1014 1034 1054 1114 1134 1154 1214 1234
Nuneaton, North Warwickshire College (Adj) 1009 1029 1049 1109 1129 1149 1209 1229 1249
Nuneaton, Higham Lane School (Opp) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Nuneaton, Coniston Way (Ad

The Crescent Bus Station (Stand CE) ARR 1021 1041
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station (Stand DEP 1024 1044

E
gazley Sheaf (opp) 1026 1046
Barwell, The Square (before) . 1036 1056
Earl Shilton, Mountfield Road (ad{) ) 1
a(;j) 1053 1
S) :Il

1
1
1
1
0932 0950 :II

BNGIOINGAN

Leicester Forest East, Red Cow
Western Park, Dovelands School (o, 1
Haymarket Bus Station (Stand HY) 1
Nuneaton, Tuttle Hill (Nr

Nuneaton, Victoria Roa

Hartshill, Green (Adk .

Mancetter, Church (Adj)

Bus Station (Adj) )

Grendon, Boot Inn &A(ﬂ) .
Baddesley Ensor, Baddesley Ensor Social Club

o
@ré%don, Swan Farm (Opp)
Dordon, Cross Walk (A_d]?
Elizabeth Avenue (Adj) .
Stonydelph, Pennine Way (Adj)
Glascote Heath, Hawksworth Jopp)

Arriva Bus Depot éAd])

Ronald Toon Roa (opP)

Atherstone, Long Stree ARR
Atherstone, Long Street DEP
Atherstone College (Opp)

Bus Station (Acg)

Hazel Grove (Adj
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Route 48 is operated by Stagecoach Warwickshire
RAILWAY TERRACE, RUGBY, WARWICKSHIRE, CV21 3HS Tel: 01788 62036

Saturdays

Operator: SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR
571207 12171227 123712471257 1307 1317 13271337 13471357 1407 1417 1427 1437 1447

32313331343 13531403 14131423 1433 1443 1453 1503
32713371347 13571407 1417 1427 1437 1447 1457 1507
3 14251435 144514551505 1515
3451355 140514151425 1435 14451455 1505 1515 1525
357 ‘ 1417 ‘ 1437 1457 ‘ 1519 ‘ 1539
404 1424 1444 150

Sainsbury’s (Stop TS3) .
Bishopgate Green, Courtaulds Way (adj)
Longford, Longford Square (adj)

Lord Ra ia|_1 (Opp)

Iceland ?Ad . . 3

Nuneaton, Middlemarch Road &Adj) 4512551305 1315 1325
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand C2) 57 ‘ 1317 ‘ 1337
Bus Station (Stand C2) DEP 0 1324 1344 4 1524 1544
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1) ARR1247 ‘ 1307 1327 ‘ 1347 ‘ 1407 1427 ‘ 1447 ‘ 1507 1527 ‘
Bus Station (Stand A1)  DEP1254 1314 1334 1354 1415 1 5 1515 1535
Nuneaton, North Warwickshire College (Adj) 1309 1329 1349 1410 1430 1450 1510 1530 1550
Nuneaton, Higham Lane School (Opp) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Nuneaton, Coniston Way (Ad

The Crescent Bus Station (Stand CE) ARR 1321 1341 1401 1442 1502 1542 1602
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station (Stand DEP 1324 1344 1404 1445 1505 1547 1607

E
arley Sheaf (opp
g 2I Sheaf 1326 1346 1406 1549 1609
Barwell, The Square (before) . 1336 1356 1416 1559 1619
Earl Shilton, Mountfield Road (adj) 1605
{a(;j)) 1353 1413 1433
)

-
(<)]
=
(o))

Leicester Forest East, Red Cow
Western Park, Dovelands School (o,
Haymarket Bus Station (Stand HY)

Nuneaton, Tuttle Hill (Nr

Nuneaton, Victoria Roa

Hartshill, Green (Adk .

Mancetter, Church (Adj)

Bus Station (Adj) )

Grendon, Boot Inn &Acg) .
Baddesley Ensor, Baddesley Ensor Social Club

o
@ré%don, Swan Farm (Opp)
Dordon, Cross Walk (A_d]?
Elizabeth Avenue (Adj) .
Stonydelph, Pennine Way (Adj)
Glascote Heath, Hawksworth Jopp)
Arriva Bus Depot éA(d])
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Atherstone College (Opp)
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Route 48 is operated by Stagecoach Warwickshire
RAILWAY TERRACE, RUGBY, WARWICKSHIRE, CV21 3HS Tel: 01788 62036



48 Coventry - Atherstone/Leicester

via Nuneaton

Saturdays

Operator:
Sainsbury’ sé top TS3)
Bishopgate reen Courtaulds Way (adj)
Longford, Lon 8for Square (adj)

&Adj
Nuneaton, Bus Statlon (Stand
Bus Station (Stand C2)
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1)
Bus Station (Stand A1
Nuneaton, North Warwickshire College (Adj)
Nuneaton, Higham Lane School (Opp)
Nuneaton, Coniston Way

The Crescent Bus Statlon (é and CE)
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station (Stand

ga ley Sheaf (o é PP)

Barwell, The Square (before)

Earl Shllton Mountfield Road (adj)
Leicester Forest East, Red Cow
Western Park, Dovelands School
Haymarket Bus Station (Stand H
Nuneaton, Tuttle Hill (Nr
Nuneaton Victoria Roa
Hartshill, Green Ad/l

Mancetter, Church (Ad))

Bus Station (Adj)
Grendon, Boot Inn EA%J

Baddesley Ensor, desley Ensor Social Club

@‘r&\don Swan Farm (Opp)
Dordon, Cross Walk Ad]?
Elizabeth Avenue (Ad )
Stonydelph, Pennine Way (Ad
Glascote Heath, Hawksworth J
Arriva Bus De oté

Ronald Toon Roa (opP)
Atherstone, Long Stree
Atherstone, Long Street
Atherstone College (Opp)
Bus Station (A J

Hazel Grove (A

Route 48 is operated by Stagecoach Warwickshire

Lord Ra ian(
Iceland ﬂ/}
Nuneaton, Middlemarch Road

{%3]3)

%PP)

ARR
DEP

SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR

14571507 1517 1527 1537 1547 1559 1607 1617 1627 1637 1647 1657 1707 1717 1727 1742 1757
50415141524 1534 1544 1554 1606 1614 1624 1636 1646 1654 17041716 1724 1736 1749 1802

!
15131523 15331543 1553 1603 1617 1625 1635 1646 1656 1705 1715 1726 1735 1746 1758 1811
1517 1527 1537 1547 1559 1609 1621 1629 1639 1652 1702 1709 1719 1732 1739 1752 1802 1815
1525 1535 1545 1555 1608 1618 1630 1638 1648 1701 17111717 1727 1741 1747 1801 1810 1823
15351545 1555 1605 1618 1628 1640 1648 1658 1711 1721 17271737 1751 1757 1811 1820 1830
- Iser | ledo 1700 1733 | 1808 1832
1603 1647 | 1707 1737 1810 1838
1947 | 1607 | 1630 | 163 | 1710 173 1809
1555 | 1615 | 1638 | 1700 | 1720 1745 1815
1709 16f3 17f3 17r3 18f6 18r4
1621 1708 | 1728 1758 1831 1901
1626 1711 | 1731 1804 1834 1904
1628 1713 | 1733 1806 1836 1906
1638 1723 | 1743 1816 1846 1916
1644 1729 | 1749 1822 1852 1922
1655 1740 | 1800 1833 1903 1933
1707 1751 | 1811 1844 1914 1944
1727 1806 | 1826 1856 1926 1956
1602 — 1622 | 1645 — 1707 — 1727 = 1752 = 1822 =
1605 — 1625 | 1648 — 1710 — 1730 ~ 1755 ~ 1825 -
1610 — 1630 | 1653 — 1715 — 1735 ~ 1800 ~ 1830 -
1616 — 1636 | 1659 — 1721 — 1741 — 1806 ~ 1836 -
1620 — 1640 | 1703 — 1725 — 1745 ~ 1810 ~ 1840 -
- = - - === - 1813 - -
- - - - = - ~ 1813 - - -
- = - - === ~ 1817 - - -
-~ 1619 — — — — — 1723 — — 1749 — - -

1823 1839

RAILWAY TERRACE, RUGBY, WARWICKSHIRE, CV21 3HS Tel: 01788 62036

Saturdays

Operator:
Sainsbury’ sé top TS3)

Bishopgate reen Courtaulds Way (adj)
Longford, Lon 8for Square (adj)

Lord Ra ian (

Iceland M

Nuneaton, Middlemarch Road &Adj

Nuneaton, Bus Statlon (Stand

Bus Station (Stand C2)

Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1)

Bus Station (Stand A1

Nuneaton, North Warwickshire College (Adj)
Nuneaton, Higham Lane School (Opp)

Nuneaton, Coniston Way é

The Crescent Bus Statlon (Stand CE)

Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station (Stand

ga ley Sheaf (opp)

Barwell, The équare before)

Earl Shllton Mountfleld Road (adj)

Leicester Forest East, Red Cow {a(}]

Western Park, Dovelands School o/s)
Haymarket Bus Station (Stand H
Nuneaton, Tuttle Hill (Nr
Nuneaton Victoria Roa
Hartshill, Green Ad/l

Mancetter, Church (Ad))

Bus Station (Adj)

Grendon, Boot Inn éACéJ
Baddesley Ensor, desley Ensor Social Club
@‘r&\don Swan Farm (Opp)
Dordon, Cross Walk Ad]?
Elizabeth Avenue (Ad
Stonydelph, Pennine Way (Adj)
Glascote Heath, Hawksworth Jopp)
Arriva Bus De oté
Ronald Toon (opP)

ARR

Atherstone, Long Stree
DEP

Atherstone, Long Street
Atherstone College (Opp)
Bus Station (A J

Hazel Grove (A 1)

Route 48 is operated by Stagecoach Warwickshire

SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR
18121827184219021941 — 201120412111 2141 2211 2259 2336
18101832184719071946 — 20162046 2116 2146 2216 2304 2341
18281841185619161955 — 20252055 2125 2155 2225 2313 2350
18321845190019201959 — 2029 2059 2129 2159 2259 2317 2354
18401853190819282007 — 2037 2107 2137 2207 2237 2325 0002
18501900 191519352014 — 204421142144221422442333 0000
1912 2023 | 318
1902 | 2121
1905 2124
1717 2728 21f7
1927 2038 2207
1912 — - 2129 —
1915 — - 2132 —
1920 — - 5136 —
1926 — - 2120 —
1930 — - -
- - - 2143 —
- - 2144 —
- = - 2146 —
— 192219422021 — 2051 - — 2221225123390016

RAILWAY TERRACE, RUGBY, WARWICKSHIRE, CV21 3HS Tel: 01788 62036



48 Coventry - Atherstone/Leicester via Nuneaton

Operator: SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR

Sainsbury’s (Stop TS3) ) 0800 — — — 0908 — — 1008 — 10381108 — 11381208 — 1238
Bishopgate Green, Courtaulds Way (adj) - — 0805 — — — 0914 — — 1014 — 10441114 — 11441214 — 1244
Longford, Longford Square (adj) - — 0813 — — — 0923 — — 1023 — 10531123 — 11531223 — 1253
Lord Ra iar_1 (Opp) - — 0817 - — — 0927 — — 1027 — 10571127 — 11571227 — 1257
Iceland ?Ad : ) — — 0823 — — — 0933 — 10031033 — 11031133 — 12031233 — 1303
Nuneaton, Middlemarch Road &Adj) - = -  — — 0940 — 10101040 — 11101140 — 12101240 — 1310
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand C2) ARR —  — - - = ‘ — 1017 ‘ — 1117 ‘ — 1217 ‘ — 1317
Bus Station (Stand C2) DEP0810 0810 — 08500909 09551025 10551125 11551225 12551325
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1) ARR — ‘ ‘ 0947 ‘ 1047 ‘ 1147 ‘ 1247 ‘
Bus Station (Stand A1)  DEP 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250
Nuneaton, North Warwickshire College (Adj) 0815 08550914 1000 1100 1200 1300
Nuneaton, Higham Lane School (Opp) ‘ ‘ ‘ 1029 ‘ 1129 ‘ 1229 ‘ 1329
Nuneaton, Coniston Way (Ad 1033 1133 1233 1333
The Crescent Bus Station (Stand CE) ARR(Q827 0907 0924 10121045 11121145 12121245 13121345
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station (Stand DEP0Q830 0910 — 1015 — 1115 — 1215 — 1315 —
E
gazley Sheaféopp) 0832 0912 — 1017 — 1117 — 1217 — 1317 —
Barwell, The Square (before) ) 0842 0922 — 1027 — 1127 — 1227 — 1327 —
Earl Shilton, Mountfield Road (adj) 848 0928 — 1033 — 1133 — 1233 — 1333 —
Leicester Forest East, Red Cow {ac}J) 0858 0938 — 1043 — 1143 — 1243 — 1343 —
Western Park, Dovelands School (o/s) 0906 0946 — 1051 — 1151 — 1251 — 1351 —
Haymarket Bus Station (Stand HY) 0915 0955 — 1100 — 1200 — 1300 — 1400 —
Nuneaton, Tuttle Hill (Nr — 0817 0857 — — 0957 - — 1057 — — 1157 — — 1257 — —
Nuneaton, Victoria Roa — 0820 0900 — — 1000 — — 1100 — — 1200 — — 1300 — —
Hartshill, Green (Adk ) — 0825 0905 - — 1005 — — 1105 - — 1205 - — 1305 — —
Mancetter, Church (Adj) — 0831 0911 — — 1011 — — 1114 — — 1211 — — 1311 — —
Bus Station (Adj) i — 0835 0915 - — 1015 - — 11156 - — 1215 - — 1315 — —
Grendon, Boot Inn EA?J) ) — 0840 0920 - - - - — 1120 - - — — — 1320 — —
Baddesley Ensor, Baddesley Ensor Social Club — 0924 - - - - - 1124 - - - - - 1324 - -
di
@‘ré?xdon Swan Farm (Opp) — 0841 0928 - — — — — 1128 — — — — — 1328 — —
Dordon, Cross Walk (A_dﬁ — 0844 0931 — - — — — 11381 - - - - — 1331 — -
Elizabeth Avenue (Ad\}\), — 0854 0944 - - - - — 1141 - - - - - 1341 - -
Stonydelph, Pennine Way (Adj) - = 09%47 - - - - — 1147 - - - - - 1347 - -
Glascote Heath, Hawksworth 8opp) - - 092 - - — - - 1152 - - - - - 1352 - -
Arriva Bus Depot éAdl) - = 102 - - - - - 1202 - - - - — 1402 - -
Ronald Toon Roa (opP) - - - - - - - = = = = = = = = = =
Atherstone, Long Stree ARR —  — - - = = = = = = = = = = = = -
Atherstone, Long Street DEP —  — - - - - = = = = = = = = = = =
Atherstone College (Opp) - = - - - - - - = = = = = = = = =
Bus Station (ACH) - - - - - - - - - - - = = = = = =
Hazel Grove (Adj) - —088 - - - - - - - - - - = = = = -

Route 48 is operated by Stagecoach Warwickshire
RAILWAY TERRACE, RUGBY, WARWICKSHIRE, CV21 3HS Tel: 01788 62036

Operator: SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR SMR

Sainsbury’s (Stop TS3) ) 1308 — 13381408 — 14381508 — 15381608 16381708 17381808
Bishopgate Green, Courtaulds Way (adj) 1314 — 13441414 — 14441514 — 154416141644171417441814
Longford Longforci Square (adj) 1323 — 13531423 — 14531523 — 155316231653 17231753 1823
Lord Ragian (Opp) 1327 — 13571427 — 14571527 — 155716271657 17271757 1827
Iceland (Ad 1333 — 14031433 — 15031533 — 1603163317031733 18031833
Nuneaton, Middlemarch Road &Adj) 1340 — 14101440 — 15101540 — 16101640171017401810 1840
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand C2) ARR — 1417 ‘ — 1517 ‘ — 1617 1717 ‘ 184
Bus Station (Stand C2) DEP 13551425 14551525 15551625 1720 1855
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1) ARR1347 ‘ 1447 ‘ 1547 ‘ 1647 1747
Bus Station (Stand A1)  DEP1350 1450 1550 1650 1750
Nuneaton, North Warwickshire College (Adj) 1400 1500 1600
Nuneaton, Higham Lane School (Opp) ‘ 1429 ‘ 1529 ‘ 1629 1724
Nuneaton, Coniston Way (Ad 1433 1533 1633 1728
The Crescent Bus Station (Stand CE) ARR 14121445 15121545 16121645 1740
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station (Stand DEP 1415 — 1515 — 1615 — -
E
gazley Sheaféopp) 1417 — 1517 — 1617 — -
Barwell, The Square (before) . 1427 — 1527 — 1627 — -
Earl Shilton, Mountfield Road (adj) 1433 — 1533 — 1633 — -
Leicester Forest East, Red Cow {ac}J) 1443 — 1543 — 1643 — -
Western Park, Dovelands School (o/s) 1451 — 1551 — 1651 — -
Haymarket Bus Station (Stand HY) 1500 — 1600 — 1700 — -
Nuneaton, Tuttle Hill (Nr 1357 — — 1457 — — 1557 — — 1657 — 1757 1902
Nuneaton, Victoria Roa 1400 — — 1500 — — 1600 — — 1700 — 1800 1905
Hartshill, Green (Adk ) 1405 - — 1505 — — 1605 — — 1705 — 1805 1910
Mancetter, Church (Adj) 1411 — — 1511 — — 1611 — — 1711 — 1811 1916
Bus Station (Adj) i 1415 - — 1515 — — 1615 — — 1715 — 1815 1920
Grendon, Boot Inn EA?J) ) - - —-—15%20 - — — - - 1720 — — 1925
Baddesley Ensor, Baddesley Ensor Social Club - - — 1524 - - - - - 1724 - - 1929
i
@‘ré?xdon Swan Farm (Opp) - — — 1528 — — — — — 1728 — — 1933
Dordon, Cross Walk (A_dﬁ - - —1831 - - - — = 1731 - - 1936
Elizabeth Avenue (Ad\}\), - - — 1541 - - - - — 1741 - - 1946
Stonydelph, Pennine Way (Adj) - - — 1547 - - - -  — 1747 - - -
Glascote Heath, Hawksworth 8opp) - - — 1552 - - - - - 1752 - - —
Arriva Bus Depot éAdl) - - - 1602 - - - - - 1802 - - -
Ronald Toon Roa (opP) - - - - = = = = = = = = —
Atherstone, Long Stree ARR —  — - - - - - = = = = = -
Atherstone, Long Street DEP — — - - - - - - - - = = —
Atherstone College (Opp) - - - - - - = = = = - = -
Bus Station (Acg) - - - - - - - - - - -  — 1817 -
Hazel Grove (Adj) - - - - - - = - = = = = = -

Route 48 is operated by Stagecoach Warwickshire
RAILWAY TERRACE, RUGBY, WARWICKSHIRE, CV21 3HS Tel: 01788 62036



48 Atherstone/Leicester - Coventry

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code

lecdpgwp
lecdagpg
lecdptgm
lecdpmwm
lecdptdj
lecdgtpt
lecdgtpw
lecdgtwa
lecdidtj
lecdjdtm
lecdjdtp
lecdjdtw
lecdapgj
lecdapgm
lecdjgtd
lecdjgtg
leiadmgj
leiajgpg
leiajgpt
leiajgta
leidtgwd
leidtgwa
leidtgtp
leidtgtm
leidtmpw
leidtjad
leimatpa
leidtgwp
leimatpm
leijapgw
leijapja
leijapjg
leijapjp
leijampa
leijampd
leijjampm
leijampt
leijamta
leijapda
leijamtd
leijjamgd
leijatgj
leijatgm
leijatwg
leijatdw
leijatwj
leijatdm
leijawdg
leijawd]
leijawdm
leijawdp
leijawdt
leijawdw
leijjawga
leijajmg
leijamgj
leijajpm
leijajtd
leijajad
leijajag
leijajaj
leijajam
leijajap
leijajaw
leijajda
leijajwd
warawpaw
warajdja
warawmwp
warawmwa
waradmpa
warawpgp
warawpga
warawpgd
warawmpg
wardatpm
wardatwd
wardatwg
wardatwj
wardmatm
wardatwp
warawmjg
warawmgw
wardapag
warawdat
warawmpt
warawmpm
warawmta
warawtwg

stagmwma
stagpjam
stagpagt
stagpajd
stagmpgp

Stop Name

Leicester, Haymarket Bus Station (Stand HY)
Leicester, Haymarket (Stand BB)

Leicester, Church Gate (Stand BF)
Leicester, Causeway Lane (Stand AE)
Leicester, St Nicholas Circle (Stand PC)
West Bridge, West Bridge (opp)

West Bridge, Tudor Road (opp)

West End, Mostyn Street (opp)

Western Park, Frampton Avenue (o/s)
Western Park, Dovelands School (opp)
Western Park, Sunnycroft Road (opp)
Western Park, Western Park (opp)
Braunstone, Braunstone Leisure Centre (adj)
Leicester, Braunstone Way (adj)

Leicester, Avery Hill (adj)

Leicester, Wyatt Close (adj)

Leicester Forest East, Braunstone Crossroads (adj)
Leicester Forest East, Walsingham Crescent (adj)
Leicester Forest East, Grange Avenue (adj)
Leicester Forest East, Kings Drive (adj)
Leicester Forest East, Red Cow (opp)
Leicester Forest East, Warren Lane (adj)
Leicester Forest East, Hinckley Road (opp)
Leicester Forest East, Beggars Lane (adj)
Leicester Forest West, Desford Crossroads (opp)
Leicester Forest West, Kennels (o/s)
Leicester Forest West, Bulls Head (adj)
Leicester Forest West, Thurlaston Turn (adj)
Earl Shilton, Clickers Way Hail & Ride (adj)
Earl Shilton, Ronald Toon Road (opp)

Earl Shilton, The Green (adj)

Earl Shilton, Alexander Avenue (adj)

Earl Shilton, The Plough (opp)

Earl Shilton, Keats Lane (opp)

Earl Shilton, Almeys Lane (adj)

Earl Shilton, Library (o/s)

Earl Shilton, Mountfield Road (opp)

Earl Shilton, New Street (adj)

Earl Shilton, Field Way (opp)

Earl Shilton, Belle Vue Road (opp)

Barwell, Chesterfield Way (opp)

Barwell, The Cedars (o/s)

Barwell, Hill Street (adj)

Barwell, The Square (nr)

Barwell, Church Lane (adj)

Barwell, St Marys Avenue (adj)

Barwell, Ashby Road (opp)

Barwell, Barwell House Farm (nr)

Hinckley, Community Hospital (opp)
Hinckley, Ashby Grange (opp)

Hinckley, Hangmans Lane (opp)

Hinckley, Stoneygate Drive (adj)

Hinckley, Barrie Road (opp)

Hinckley, Factory Road (opp)

Hinckley, Well Lane (adj)

Hinckley, Barley Sheaf (adj)

Hinckley, Regent Street (Stand R3)
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station (Stand CD)
Hinckley, Granville Road (adj)

Hinckley, Brandon Road (adj)

Hinckley, Northfield Road (just before)
Hinckley, King George’s Way (adj)

Hinckley, Beaumont Avenue (adj)

Hinckley, Maple Drive (opp)

Hinckley, Harrowbrook Road (opp)

Hinckley, ALDI (opp)

Nuneaton, Watling Street

Nuneaton, The Long Shoot (Adj)

Nuneaton, The Long Shoot (Adj)

Nuneaton, Calendar Grove (Opp)

Nuneaton, Eastboro Way (Adj)

Nuneaton, Ensor Close (Opp)

Nuneaton, Tiverton Drive (Nr)

Nuneaton, North Warwickshire College (Opp)
Nuneaton, Higham Lane (Opp)

Nuneaton, Windermere Avenue (Adj)
Nuneaton, Pallet Drive (Nr)

Nuneaton, Coinston Way (Adj)

Nuneaton, Coniston Way (Nr)

Nuneaton, Peake Avenue (Opp)

Nuneaton, St Nicolas Park Drive (Adj)
Nuneaton, Higham Lane (Adj)

Nuneaton, Carisbrook Road (Opp)
Nuneaton, Higham Lane School (Opp)
Nuneaton, Kingsbridge Road (Nr)
Nuneaton, Shanklin Drive (Adj)

Nuneaton, Weddington Terrace (Opp)
Nuneaton, Saints Way (Adj)

Nuneaton, Etone School (Adj)

Tamworth Town Centre, Bus Interchange (Stand A3)
Tamworth Town Centre, Arriva Bus Depot (Opp)
Tamworth Town Centre, Consort Place (Adj)
Tamworth Town Centre, Aldi Store (Adj)
Bolehall, Kettlebrook Road (Adj)

Bolehall, Basin Lane (Opp)

Glascote, Dolphin Inn (Adj)

via Nuneaton

Street

Charles Street
Haymarket
Church Gate
Causeway Lane
St Nicholas Circle
St Augustine Road
King Richards Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Alexander Avenue
Alexander Avenue
Mill Lane

Church Street
High Street

High Street

Wood Street
Wood Street
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Shilton Road
Shilton Road
Shilton Road
Shilton Road

High Street

Mill Street
Hinckley Road
Ashby Road
Ashby Road
Ashby Road
Ashby Road
Ashby Road
Ashby Road
Ashby Road
Upper Bond Street
Lower Bond Street
Regent Street
Waterloo Road
Coventry Road
Coventry Road
Coventry Road
Coventry Road
Coventry Road
Coventry Road
Coventry Road
Watling Street
The Long Shoot
The Long Shoot
The Long Shoot
The Long Shoot
The Long Shoot
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Old Hinckley Road
St Nicolas Park Drive
St Nicolas Park Drive
St Nicolas Park Drive
St Nicolas Park Drive
St Nicolas Park Drive
Higham Lane
Brookdale Road
Brookdale Road
Shanklin Drive
Shanklin Drive
Weddington Road
Weddington Road
Old Hinckley Road
Leicester Road
Corporation Street
Aldergate

Saxon Drive

Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Glascote Road

ATCO Code

269052056
269057002
269030125
269030116
269034110
269055000
269055001
269055002
269056000
269056001
269056002
269056003
269045000
269045001
269045002
269045003
260004312
260004310
260004308
260004307
260004304
260004303
260004301
260004300
260005100
260004402
260004404
260004400
260010661
260010641
260010642
260010644
260010646
260010600
260010601
260010604
260010605
260010607
260010628
260010608
260010389
260010908
260010909
260010936
260010905
260010937
260010902
260010949
260010950
260010951
260010952
260010953
260010954
260010955
260010349
260010390
260010358
260010362
260010326
260010327
260010328
260010329
260010330
260010332
260010333
260010368
4200F129102
4200F216801
4200F128902
4200F128801
4200F128601
4200F215301
4200F214901
4200F215001
4200F213601
4200F215501
4200F215901
4200F216001
4200F216101
4200F216202
4200F216301
4200F212901
4200F212601
4200F050800
4200F212301
4200F213901
4200F213801
4200F214101
4200F127491
3800C902403
3800C909801
3800C909501
3800C925502
3800C912601
3800C912901
3800C901200



48 Atherstone/Leicester - Coventry

Continued from previous page.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code

stagpdtw
stagmwijt
stagmpmd
stagmwmd
stagmwmj
stagmwpa
stagpgaw
stagmpmp
stagpama
stagpamd
stagmpgw
wardadjw
wardadmd
wardmdtg
wardmwtp
wardadmp
wardmdtp
wardmdtm
wardadmt
warapajm
warapajt
warapama
warapjpt
warapamg
warawaga
warawagd
warampmg
warampmt
wardgjwm
wardgmat
wardgjgt
wardgmdg
wardgmdj
wardmgad
wardmgag
waradawd
waradawg
wardmdwt
waradawa
wardmgaj
wardmdwp
wardgjgm
wardgjgp
wardgmaw
wardgjwt
wardgmag
wardgmam
waradatw
waradatm
waratmgp
wardmatp
wardmatw
wardmawa
wardmpmt
waragwjd
waragwdw
waradaja
waragwja
waragwgt
waragwgm
waragwgd
waratjpd
wardmawd
waratmjm
waratmit
waratmpa
waratmpg
waratpgm
waratpga
waragjpg
waragjmt
waragjmw
waragjgw
warawgtp
warawgpt
warapjag
warapgwd
warawtmw
warapgpm
warapatd
warapamp
wardagat
wardadwp
waratwda
warawdpd
waramwgt
warawdta
warawjwa
warawjtw
warawgtg
warawtpa
waramwma

Stop Name

Glascote, Clifford Street (Adj)

Glascote Heath, Tamworth Athletic Club (opp)

Glascote Heath, Ivatt (Adj)
Glascote Heath, Farringdon (Adj)
Glascote Heath, Dunedin (Adj)
Glascote Heath, Chapelon (Adj)
Glascote Heath, Caladonian (Adj)

Glascote Heath, Sacred Heart Church (Opp)
Glascote Heath, Glascote Heath Primary School (opp)

Glascote Heath, Mercian Way (Adj)
Stonydelph, Sandy Way (Adj)
Stonydelph, Pennine Way (Opp)
Polesworth, Sports Ground (Opp)
Polesworth, Hermitage Close (Opp)
Polesworth, Bulls Head (Adj)
Polesworth, Fire Station (Opp)
Polesworth, Bridge (Adj)
Polesworth, Elizabeth Avenue (Adj)
Polesworth, Shops (Opp)
Polesworth, Bridge (Adj)
Polesworth, Potters Lane

Dordon, Morris Hill (Opp)

Dordon, St Leonards View (Opp)
Dordon, Cross Walk (Opp)

Dordon, Library (Opp)

Dordon, Corbin Road (Adj)

Dordon, Dukes Road (Adj)

Dordon, Long Street (Opp)

Dordon, Esso Garage (Adj)
Grendon, Swan Farm (Adj)
Grendon, Penmire Road (Opp)
Grendon, Riddings Lane (Adj)
Grendon, Carts Lane (Adj)
Baddesley Ensor, The Riddings (Adj)
Baddesley Ensor, Keys Hill (Adj)
Baddesley Ensor, Hunters Park (Opp)

Baddesley Ensor, Baddesley Ensor Social Club (Adj)

Baddesley Ensor, Keys Hill (Nr)
Baddesley Ensor, Church Row (Opp)
Baddesley Ensor, New Street (Adj)
Grendon, St Nicholas Estate (Adj)
Grendon, St Nicholas Estate
Grendon, St Nicholas Estate (Adj)
Grendon, The Crescent (Adj)
Grendon, Penmire Road (Adj)
Grendon, Post Office (Adj)
Grendon, Riddings Farm (Adj)
Atherstone, Green Lane (Adj)
Atherstone, Holly Lane (Adj)
Atherstone, Railway Station (Opp)
Atherstone, Atherstone College (Opp)
Atherstone, York Avenue (Adj)
Atherstone, Lister Road (Adj)
Atherstone, Friary Road (Adj)
Atherstone, Police Station (Adj)
Atherstone, Long Street (Nr)
Atherstone, Woolpack Way (Opp)
Atherstone, Bus Station (Adj)
Atherstone, New Dolphin Inn (Adj)
Atherstone, Convent Lane (Opp)
Mancetter, Queen Elizabeth School (adj)
Mancetter, Witherley Road
Mancetter, Post Office (Opp)
Mancetter, Green (Adj)

Mancetter, Mill Lane (Nr)
Mancetter, Cross Lanes Farm (Adj)
Hartshill, Nuneaton Road (Adj)
Hartshill, Hartshill Wharf (Adj)
Hartshill, Nuneaton Road (Adj)
Hartshill, Castle View (Nr)

Hartshill, Charity Farm (Adj)
Hartshill, Post Office (Opp)
Hartshill, Hartshill School (Adj)
Hartshill, Recreation Ground (Adj)
Nuneaton, Victoria Road
Nuneaton, St Annes RC Church (Opp)
Nuneaton, Craddock Drive (Opp)
Nuneaton, Camp Hill Drive (Opp)
Nuneaton, Mancetter Road (Adj)
Nuneaton, Walnut Close (Opp)
Nuneaton, Holly Stitches Road (Opp)
Nuneaton, The Hedgerows (Opp)
Nuneaton, Stanley Road (Opp)
Nuneaton, Aston Road (Adj)
Nuneaton, Newtown Road (Adj)
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Adj)
Nuneaton, Gala Bingo (Opp)
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand B2)
Nuneaton, Fire Station (Opp)
Nuneaton, Gala Bingo (Adj)
Nuneaton, Rope Walk (Adj)
Nuneaton, Riversley Road (Opp)
Nuneaton, Home Park Road (Nr)

via Nuneaton

Street

Glascote Road
Marlborough Way
Silverlink Road
Silverlink Road
Silver Link Road
Silverlink Road
Silverlink Road

Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Tamworth Road
Tamworth Road
Tamworth Road
Tamworth Road
Bridge Street
Nethersole Street
Nethersole Street
Bridge Street

Bardon View Road
Bardon View Road
Whitehouse Road
Roman Way
Kitwood Avenue
Kitwood Avenue
Watling Street
Watling Street
Watling Street
Boot Hill

Boot Hill

Boot Hill

Hill Top

Post Office Road
Post Office Road
New Street

New Street

New Street

Hill Top

St Nicholas Estate

St Nicholas Estate
Boot Hill

Boot Hill

Watling Street
Watling Street
Watling Street
Watling Street
Long Street
Ratcliffe Road

St Georges Road
St Georges Road
Sheepy Road
Sheepy Road
Ratcliffe Street
South Street
Station Street
Long Street
Witherley Road
Witherley Road
Mancetter Road
Mancetter Road
Mancetter Road
Nuneaton Road
Nuneaton Road
Woodford Lane
Atherstone Road
Castle Road
Castle Road
Church Road
Church Road
Church Road
Victoria Road
Camp Hill Road
Camp Hill Road
Camp Hill Road
Camp Hill Road
Camp Hill Road
Tuttle Hill

Tuttle Hill

Tuttle Hill
Midland Road
Midland Road
Corporation Street
Harefield Road
Roanne Ringway
Harefield Road
Newtown Road
Roanne Ringway
Roanne Ringway
Coton Road
Coton Road

ATCO Code

3800C919001
3800C909301
3800C901801
3800C909601
3800C909701
3800C910002
3800C921001
3800C902000
3800C913202
3800C913301
3800C901300
3800C905401
4200F175902
4200F176002
4200F157240
4200F157261
4200F176201
4200F157331
4200F052802
4200F176202
4200F179401
4200F179501
4200F179601
4200F175702
4200F179701
4200F179802
4200F179901
4200F170301
4200F170401
4200F170501
4200F170901
4200F024902
4200F171001
4200F171101
4200F157540
4200F157560
4200F171201
4200F171301
4200F157520
4200F171102
4200F157500
4200F157480
4200F024900
4200F024901
4200F170902
4200F170601
4200F170701
4200F170801
4200F178902
4200F178802
4200F177502
4200F155950
4200F155970
4200F155990
4200F160660
4200F177401
4200F176901
4200F003400
4200F177302
4200F177202
4200F177102
4200F177002
4200F042101
4200F156010
4200F178101
4200F178201
4200F178301
4200F178401
4200F131202
4200F131102
4200F131002
4200F130901
4200F130902
4200F130802
4200F130302
4200F130202
4200F130102
4200F130002
4200F127611
4200F129802
4200F129702
4200F129402
4200F129302
4200F129202
4200F182601
4200F047400
4200F123501
4200F047408
4200F220401
4200F220301
4200F130291
4200F127631
4200F123702



48 Atherstone/Leicester - Coventry via Nuneaton

Continued from previous page.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code Stop Name Street ATCO Code
waramtap Nuneaton, Shepperton Street (Opp) Coventry Road 4200F123802
wardmadt Nuneaton, Watersbridge Gardens (Adj) Coventry Road 4200F 154891
warawjaw Nuneaton, Middlemarch Road (Opp) Coventry Road 4200F050201
wardapad Nuneaton, Donnithorne Avenue (Adj) Coventry Road 4200F050702
waramtda Nuneaton, Dorlecote Place (Nr) Coventry Road 4200F123902
waramwdw Bedworth, Griff Island (Opp) Coventry Road 4200F123382
waramgtj Bedworth, The Griff (Adj) Coventry Road 4200F136103
waramgtp Collycroft, Hill Street (Nr) Coventry Road 4200F136202
waramgtw Collycroft, Joseph Luckman Road (Opp) Nuneaton Road 4200F136301
waramgwg Bedworth, Coles Furniture Centre (Adj) Leicester Road 4200F 136402
waramgw;j Bedworth, Palace Bingo (Adj) Leicester Road 4200F136501
waramijaj Bedworth, Orchard Street (Adj) Marston Lane 4200F136801
waramjap Bedworth, Cemetery (Adj) Marston Lane 4200F136901
waratdaj Bedworth, Regent Street (Nr) Marston Lane 4200F132621
waramwgm Bedworth, Beechwood Road (Nr) Furnace Road 4200F123471
waragjga Bedworth, Chestnut Road (Adj) Furnace Road 4200F007301
waratdat Bedworth, Hazel Grove (Adj) Furnace Road 4200F132682
waramdat Bedworth, Tewkesbury Drive (Nr) Johnson Road 4200F007702
waragjap Bedworth, All Saints Square (Adj) Mill Street 4200F006700
waramjag Bedworth, Mill Street (Nr) Park Road 4200F136702
waramgwt Bedworth, Saunders Avenue (Opp) Park Road 4200F 136602
waramdjp Bedworth, Leisure Centre (Adj) Coventry Road 4200F137002
waramdijt Bedworth, Black Bank (Adj) 4200F137101
waramwja Bedworth, Cedars Road (Adj) 4200F123512
waramdmd Exhall, Field View Close (Opp) Coventry Road 4200F137201
waramdmg Exhall, Hayes Lane (Opp) Coventry Road 4200F137202
waramdmp Exhall, Trelawney Road (Adj) Coventry Road 4200F137301
waramdmw Exhall, Blackhorse Road (Adj) Coventry Road 4200F137401
waramdpa Exhall, Black Horse (Adj) Longford Road 4200F137501
nwmpwdijt Longford, Ibstock Road (adj) Bedworth Road 43000024702
nwmpwdjm Longford, Oban Road (opp) Bedworth Road 43000024603
nwmpwdgw Longford, Longford Square (opp) Longford Road 43000024501
nwmpwdgt Longford, Oakmoor Road Longford Road 43000024401
nwmwamad Longford, Longford Bridge (after) Longford Road 43001060701
nwmpwdgp Longford, Dovedale Avenue (adj) Longford Road 43000024302
nwmpwdgm Little Heath, Parkstone Road (Stop AG) Foleshill Road 43000024202
nwmpwdgd Little Heath, The Wheatsheaf (adj) Foleshill Road 43000024102
nwmpwdaw Foleshill, Old Church Road (adj) Foleshill Road 43000024001
nwmpwatp Edgwick, Phoenix Way (after) Foleshill Road 43000022702
nwmpwatj Edgwick, Cross Road (adj) Foleshill Road 43000022602
nwmtgtad Edgwick, Family Centre (adj) Foleshill Road 43001057002
nwmpwata Edgwick, Station Street (opp) Foleshill Road 43000022501
nwmpwapw Edgwick, Broad Street (adj) Foleshill Road 43000022402
nwmpwagp Bishopgate Green, Courtaulds Way (opp) Foleshill Road 43000020603
nwmpwaga Bishopgate Green, Cashs Lane (opp) Foleshill Road 43000020501
nwmpwadp Bishopgate Green, Eagle Street (adj) Foleshill Road 43000020302
nwmpwadg Bishopgate Green, City Engineers (opp) Foleshill Road 43000020201
nwmpwada Bishopgate Green, Leicester Row (opp) Foleshill Road 43000020102
nwmdptwg Coventry, Corporation Street (Stop BS2) Bishop Street 43000004201

nwmdpwjd Coventry, Sainsbury’s (Stop TS3) Trinity Street 43000001003



48 Coventry - Atherstone/Leicester via Nuneaton

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code Stop Name Street ATCO Code
nwmdpwjd Coventry, Sainsbury’s (Stop TS3) Trinity Street 43000001003
nwmdptwm Coventry, Corporation Street (Stop DA) Bishop Street 43000004203
nwmptwtw Bishopgate Green, Leicester Row (adj) 43000020101
nwmpwadj Bishopgate Green, City Engineers 43000020202
nwmpwadm Bishopgate Green, Eagle Street (opp) Foleshill Road 43000020301
nwmpwagd Bishopgate Green, Cashs Lane (adj) Foleshill Road 43000020502
nwmpwagj Bishopgate Green, Courtaulds Way (adj) Foleshill Road 43000020601
nwmpwapt Edgwick, Broad Street (opp) Foleshill Road 43000022401
nwmpwatd Edgwick, Station Street (adj) Foleshill Road 43000022502
nwmptgtj Edgwick, Family Centre (opp) Foleshill Road 43001057001
nwmpwatg Edgwick, Cross Road (opp) Foleshill Road 43000022601
nwmpwatm Edgwick, Phoenix Way (before) Foleshill Road 43000022701
nwmpwdga Foleshill, Old Church Road (opp) Foleshill Road 43000024002
nwmdtawd Little Heath, The Wheatsheaf (opp) Foleshill Road 43000024101
nwmpwdgj Little Heath, Parkstone Road (Stop AF) Foleshill Road 43000024201
nwmpjmwm Longford, Windmill Road (opp) Longford Road 43001060001
nwmdtgtw Longford, Oakmoor Road Longford Road 43000024402
nwmpwdja Longford, Longford Square (adj) Longford Road 43000024502
nwmpwdjd Longford, Oban Road (adj) Bedworth Road 43000024601
nwmpwdjp Longford, Ibstock Road (opp) Bedworth Road 43000024701
waramdma Exhall, Black Horse (Opp) Longford Road 4200F137200
waratwgw Exhall, Lord Raglan (Opp) Coventry Road 4200F209801
waratwja Exhall, Heckley Road (Adj) Coventry Road 4200F209901
waratwjg Exhall, Hayes Lane (Adj) Coventry Road 4200F210101
waramdmj Exhall, Field View Close (Adj) Coventry Road 4200F137203
waramwgw Exhall, Cedars Road (Opp) 4200F123511
waramdjw Bedworth, Black Bank (Opp) 4200F137102
waramdjm Bedworth, Leisure Centre (Opp) Coventry Road 4200F137001
waramgwp Bedworth, Saunders Avenue (Adj) Park Road 4200F136601
waramjad Bedworth, Mill Street (Nr) Park Road 4200F136701
waragjat Bedworth, Iceland (Adj) Mill Street 4200F006703
waramgwm Bedworth, Palace Bingo (Adj) Leicester Road 4200F136502
waramgwd Bedworth, Coles Furniture Centre (Opp) Leicester Road 4200F136401
waramgwa Collycroft, Post Office (Opp) Nuneaton Road 4200F136302
waramgtm Collycroft, Hill Street (Nr) Coventry Road 4200F136201
waramgta Bedworth, The Griff (Opp) Coventry Road 4200F136100
warajmit Bedworth, Griff House (Adj) Cvoentry Road 4200F127291
warapwtd Bedworth, Griff Caravan Site (Adj) B4113 4200F123361
waramtaw Nuneaton, Dorlecote Place (Nr) Coventry Road 4200F123901
wardamwt Nuneaton, Donnithorne Avenue (Opp) Coventry Road 4200F050701
warawjda Nuneaton, Middlemarch Road (Adj) Coventry Road 4200F050202
wardjwpm Nuneaton, Watersbridge Gardens (Opp) Coventry Road 4200F 154890
waramtam Nuneaton, Shepperton Street (Adj) Coventry Road 4200F123801
waramwjw Nuneaton, Edward Street (Nr) Coton Road 4200F123701
waramwjd Nuneaton, Riversley Road (Adj) Coton Road 4200F123601
warawjwd Nuneaton, Mill Street (Opp) Church Street 4200F220501
waratptd Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand C2) Harefield Road 4200F047414
warawdpg Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1) Harefield Road 4200F047402
warawmta Nuneaton, Saints Way (Adj) Old Hinckley Road 4200F214101
warawmtd Nuneaton, Higham Lane (Adj) Old Hinckley Road 4200F214201
warawpgj Nuneaton, North Warwickshire College (Adj) Hinckley Road 4200F215101
warawpgm Nuneaton, Tiverton Drive (Nr) Hinckley Road 4200F215201
wardatpj Nuneaton, Ensor Close (Adj) Hinckley Road 4200F215401
warawmpj Nuneaton, Weddington Terrace (Adj) Weddington Road 4200F213701
warawmpw Nuneaton, Weddington Terrace (Adj) Weddington Road 4200F214001
warawdaw Nuneaton, Eastfield Road (Adj) Shanklin Drive 4200F212401
warawdam Nuneaton, Higham Lane School (Opp) Shanklin Drive 4200F212101
warawmja Nuneaton, Carisbrook Road (Opp) Brookdale Road 4200F212701
warawmijd Nuneaton, Higham Lane (Adj) Brookdale Road 4200F212801
warawjap Nuneaton, St Nicolas Park Drive (Opp) Higham Lane 4200F050100
wardatwm Nuneaton, Peake Avenue (Adj) St Nicolas Park Driv 4200F216201
warawmda Nuneaton, Coniston Way (Adj) St Nicolas Park Drive 4200F051100
wardatwa Nuneaton, Pallet Drive (Nr) St Nicolas Park Drive 4200F215801
wardatpw Nuneaton, Rydal Avenue (Opp) St Nicolas Park Drive 4200F215701
wardatpt Nuneaton, Windermere Avenue (Opp) St Nicolas Park Drive 4200F215601
waradmpd Nuneaton, Eastboro Way (Opp) The Long Shoot 4200F128602
waradmpw Nuneaton, Calendar Grove (Opp) The Long Shoot 4200F128702
warajdjm Nuneaton, Calendar Grove (Adj) The Long Shoot 4200F217101
warawpaj Nuneaton, The Long Shoot (Adj) The Long Shoot 4200F129001
warawpat Nuneaton, Watling Street The Long Shoot 4200F129101
leijajwa Hinckley, ALDI (adj) Watling Street 260010367
leijagtw Hinckley, Harrowbrook Road (adj) Coventry Road 260010318
leijagwa Hinckley, Maple Drive (adj) Coventry Road 260010319
leijagwd Hinckley, Nutts Lane (opp) Coventry Road 260010320
leijagwg Hinckley, Beaumont Avenue (opp) Coventry Road 260010321
leijagwj Hinckley, King George’s Way (opp) Coventry Road 260010322
leijagwm Hinckley, Northfield Road (opp) Coventry Road 260010323
leijagwp Hinckley, Brandon Road (opp) Coventry Road 260010324
leijagwt Hinckley, Granville Road (opp) Coventry Road 260010325
leijajta Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station (Stand CE) Waterloo Road 260010361
leijajpg Hinckley, Regent Street (Stand R1) The Borough 260010356
leijajmj Hinckley, Barley Sheaf (opp) Lower Bond Street 260010350
leijajmd Hinckley, Well Lane (opp) Upper Bond Street 260010348
leijawgd Hinckley, Factory Road (adj) Ashby Road 260010956
leijawgj Hinckley, Barrie Road (adj) Ashby Road 260010957
leijawgm Hinckley, Stoneygate Drive (opp) Ashby Road 260010958
leijawgp Hinckley, Hangmans Lane (adj) Ashby Road 260010959
leijawgt Hinckley, Ashby Grange (adj) Ashby Road 260010960
leijawgw Hinckley, Community Hospital (o/s) Ashby Road 260010961
leimataw Barwell, Barwell House Farm (adj) Hinckley Road 260010413
leijatdg Barwell, Ashby Road (adj) Hinckley Road 260010900
leijatd] Barwell, St Marys Avenue (opp) Hinckley Road 260010901
leijatdp Barwell, Church Lane (opp) High Street 260010903
leijatdt Barwell, The Square (before) High Street 260010904
leijatga Barwell, Hill Street (opp) Shilton Road 260010906

leijatgd Barwell, Chesterfield Way (adj) Shilton Road 260010907



48 Coventry - Atherstone/Leicester

Continued from previous page.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
leijamtg
leijamtj
leijamtm
leijampw
leijampg
leijampj
leimatpt
leidtgwt
leimatpj
leidtjag
leidtmta
leimampa
leidtgtw
leidtgwg
leiajgtd
leiajgpw
leiajgpd
lecdptaw
lecdjgtj
lecdjgtm
lecdjgtp
lecdjgtw
lecdjdwa
lecdjdwd
lecdjdwg
lecdjdwj
lecdajtm
lecdajtp
lecdajtw
lecdmadm
lecdagjp
lecdagjt
lecdpgwp
warawjwa
wardadwm
wardagap
wardmatj
warapapg
warapapw
warapgpj
warapgtg
warapgwa
warapjad
warawgpm
warawgtm
waragjgt
waratpwa
waragjpd
waratpdw
wardgjdw
waradapj
waratmpd
waratmjw
waratmijp
waratjmt
waratjpa
waragwga
waragwgj
waragwgp
waragwgw
waragwdw
waradaja
waradatj
waradatp
warapagw
wardgmaj
wardgjgd
wardgmat
wardgjgt
wardgmdg
wardgmdj
wardmgad
wardmgag
waradawd
waradawg
wardmdwt
waradawa
wardmgaj
wardmdwp
wardgjgm
wardgjgp
wardgmaw
wardgjwp
warampmw
warapjpg
wardmdwd
warawagj
warapamj
warapmaj
warapjpm
warapamd
warapajw
warapajp

Stop Name

Earl Shilton, Belle Vue Road (adj)

Earl Shilton, Field Way (adj)

Earl Shilton, New Street (opp)

Earl Shilton, Mountfield Road (adj)

Earl Shilton, Almeys Lane (opp)

Earl Shilton, Keats Lane (adj)

Earl Shilton, Clickers Way Hail & Ride (opp)
Leicester Forest West, Thurlaston Turn (opp)
Leicester Forest West, Bulls Head (opp)
Leicester Forest West, Kennels (opp)
Leicester Forest West, Desford Crossroads (adj)
Leicester Forest East, Hinckley Road (o/s)
Leicester Forest East, Warren Lane (o/s)
Leicester Forest East, Red Cow (adj)
Leicester Forest East, Kings Drive (opp)
Leicester Forest East, Grange Avenue (opp)

Leicester Forest East, Braunstone Crossroads (nr)

Leicester, Wyatt Close (opp)

Leicester, Golf Course Lane (adj)
Leicester, Avery Hill (opp)

Leicester, Braunstone Way (opp)
Braunstone, Braunstone Leisure Centre (opp)
Western Park, Western Park (adj)
Western Park, Sunnycroft Road (o/s)
Western Park, Dovelands School (o/s)
West End, Mostyn Street (adj)

West End, Kate Street (adj)

West Bridge, Tudor Road (adj)

West Bridge, West Bridge (adj)
Leicester, Southgates (Stand FB)
Leicester, Pocklingtons Walk (Stand EQ)
Leicester, Town Hall Square (Stand ER)
Leicester, Haymarket Bus Station (Stand HY)
Nuneaton, Fire Station (Opp)

Nuneaton, Manor Court Road (Adj)
Nuneaton, Stanley Road (Adj)
Nuneaton, Arrow Road (Adj)

Nuneaton, Queen Elizabeth Road (Adj)
Nuneaton, Holly Stitches Road (Adj)
Nuneaton, Walnut Close (Adj)
Nuneaton, Tuttle Hill (Nr)

Nuneaton, Arlon Avenue (Opp)
Nuneaton, Craddock Drive (Adj)
Nuneaton, St Annes RC Church (Adj)
Nuneaton, Victoria Road

Hartshill, School Hill (Nr)

Hartshill, Post Office (Adj)

Hartshill, Michael Drayton Junior School (Adj)
Hartshill, Oldbury View (Opp)

Hartshill, Green (Adj)

Hartshill, Hartshill Wharf (Opp)

Hartshill, Nuneaton Road (Opp)
Mancetter, Cross Lanes Farm (Opp)
Mancetter, Quarry Lane (Nr)

Mancetter, Church (Adj)

Mancetter, Post Office (Adj)

Mancetter, Witherley Road

Mancetter, Queen Elizabeth School (Opp)
Atherstone, Convent Lane (Adj)
Atherstone, New Dolphin Inn (Opp)
Atherstone, Woolpack Way (Opp)
Atherstone, Bus Station (Adj)
Atherstone, Railway Station (Adj)
Atherstone, Merevale Lane (Adj)
Atherstone, Waste Lane (Adj)

Grendon, Riddings Farm (Adj)
Grendon, Boot Inn (Adj)

Grendon, Penmire Road (Opp)
Grendon, Riddings Lane (Adj)

Grendon, Carts Lane (Adj)

Baddesley Ensor, The Riddings (Adj)
Baddesley Ensor, Keys Hill (Adj)
Baddesley Ensor, Hunters Park (Opp)

Baddesley Ensor, Baddesley Ensor Social Club (Adj)

Baddesley Ensor, Keys Hill (Nr)
Baddesley Ensor, Church Row (Opp)
Baddesley Ensor, New Street (Adj)
Grendon, St Nicholas Estate (Adj)
Grendon, St Nicholas Estate
Grendon, St Nicholas Estate (Adj)
Grendon, The Crescent (Adj)
Grendon, Penmire Road (Adj)
Grendon, Swan Farm (Opp)

Dordon, Texaco Garage (Adj)
Dordon, Dordon Congregational Church (Adj)
Dordon, Shops (Adj)

Dordon, Ashlea (Adj)

Dordon, Corbin Road (Opp)

Dordon, Cuckoos Rest (Adj)

Dordon, Cross Walk (Adj)

Dordon, St Leonards View (Adj)
Dordon, Morris Hill (Adj)

Polesworth, Potters Lane

via Nuneaton

Street

Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Wood Street

High Street

High Street
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
Hinckley Road
King Richards Road
King Richards Road
St Augustine Road

Pocklingtons Walk
Horsefair Street
Charles Street
Newtown Road
Midland Road
Midland Road
Tuttle Hill

Tuttle Hill

Tuttle Hill

Tuttle Hill

Camp Hill Road
Camp Hill Road
Camp Hill Road
Camp Hill Road
Camp Hill Road
Victoria Road
Church Road
Church Road
Castle Road
Trentham Road
Atherstone Road
Woodford Lane
Nuneaton Road
Nuneaton Road
Mancetter Road
Mancetter Road
Mancetter Road
Witherley Road
Witherley Road
Long Street
South Street
Station Street
Long Street
Watling Street
Watling Street
Watling Street
Watling Street
Boot Hill

Boot Hill

Boot Hill

Hill Top

Post Office Road
Post Office Road
New Street

New Street

New Street

Hill Top

St Nicholas Estate

St Nicholas Estate
Boot Hill

Boot Hill

Watling Street
Watling Street
Long Street
Browns Lane
Kitwood Avenue
Kitwood Avenue
Long Street
Whitehouse Road
Bardon View Road
Bardon View Road
Chaytor Road

ATCO Code

260010609
260010610
260010611
260010606
260010602
260010603
260010662
260004401
260004405
260004403
260005101
260004316
260004302
260004305
260004306
260004309
260004311
269045059
269045004
269045005
269045006
269045007
269056004
269056005
269056006
269056007
269050003
269050004
269050005
269034034
269034010
269034011
269052056
4200F220401
4200F129201
4200F129301
4200F155910
4200F129501
4200F129601
4200F129801
4200F129901
4200F130001
4200F130101
4200F130201
4200F130301
4200F130801
4200F049200
4200F131001
4200F131101
4200F026700
4200F178402
4200F178302
4200F178202
4200F178102
4200F041900
4200F042100
4200F177001
4200F177101
4200F177201
4200F177301
4200F176901
4200F003400
4200F178801
4200F178901
4200F179001
4200F170702
4200F024700
4200F170901
4200F024902
4200F171001
4200F171101
4200F157540
4200F157560
4200F171201
4200F171301
4200F157520
4200F171102
4200F157500
4200F157480
4200F024900
4200F024901
4200F170902
4200F170502
4200F170402
4200F175601
4200F157390
4200F179902
4200F179801
4200F088600
4200F175701
4200F179602
4200F179502
4200F179402



48 Coventry - Atherstone/Leicester

Continued from previous page.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code

wardadmp
wardmdtp
wardmdtm
wardadmt
wardmdtj
wardadma
wardadijt
stagmpja

stagpajw

stagpgda
stagmwmw
stagmwmp
stagmwmg
stagmpma
stagpdwa
stagmpgt
stagpajg
stagpagw
stagpjaj
leijapgw
waragwjg
waratmgp
warawdpd
waramijaj
waramjap
waratdaj
waramwgm
waragjga
waratdat

Stop Name

Polesworth, Bridge (Adj)
Polesworth, Elizabeth Avenue (Adj)
Polesworth, Shops (Opp)
Polesworth, Bridge (Adj)
Polesworth, Fire Station (Adj)
Polesworth, Hermitage Close (Adj)
Polesworth, Sports Ground (Adj)
Stonydelph, Pennine Way (Adj)
Stonydelph, Sandy Way (opp)
Glascote Heath, Beyer Close (Adj)

Glascote Heath, Glascote Heath Primary School (Adj)

Glascote Heath, Sacred Heart Church (Adj)
Glascote Heath, Cambrian (opp)

Glascote Heath, Chapelon (Opp)

Glascote Heath, Deeley (Adj)

Glascote Heath, Torc High School (Adj)
Glascote Heath, Hawksworth (opp)
Glascote Heath, Tamworth Athletic Club (Adj)
Glascote, Clifford Street (Opp)

Glascote, Dolphin Inn (Opp)

Bolehall, Basin Lane (Adj)

Kettlebrook, The Arches (Adj)

Tamworth Town Centre, Aldi Store (Opp)
Tamworth Town Centre, Arriva Bus Depot (Adj)
Earl Shilton, Ronald Toon Road (opp)
Atherstone, Long Street

Atherstone, Atherstone College (Opp)
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Adj)

Bedworth, Orchard Street (Adj)

Bedworth, Cemetery (Adj)

Bedworth, Regent Street (Nr)

Bedworth, Beechwood Road (Nr)
Bedworth, Chestnut Road (Adj)

Bedworth, Hazel Grove (Adj)

via Nuneaton

Street

Bridge Street
Nethersole Street
Nethersole Street
Bridge Street
Tamworth Road
Tamworth Road
Tamworth Road
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Silverlink Road
Silver Link Road
Silver Link Road
Silver Link Road

Silverlink Road
Marlborough Way
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Saxon Drive
Aldergate
Alexander Avenue
Ratcliffe Street
Ratcliffe Road
Harefield Road
Marston Lane
Marston Lane
Marston Lane
Furnace Road
Furnace Road
Furnace Road

ATCO Code

4200F176201
4200F157331
4200F052802
4200F176202
4200F157260
4200F176001
4200F175901
3800C905400
3800C901301
3800C913302
3800C913201
3800C902001
3800C921002
3800C910001
3800C909702
3800C909602
3800C901800
3800C909302
3800C919002
3800C901201
3800C912902
3800C912602
3800C925501
3800C909802
260010641
4200F177402
4200F177502
4200F047400
4200F136801
4200F136901
4200F132621
4200F123471
4200F007301
4200F132682
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